6.

7.

	FORM PTO-1595 RECORDAN	DATION FORM COVER SHEET		U.S. DEPARTMENT	
	RECORDA		N SHEET	OF COMMERCE	
			Pi	atent and Trademark Office	
	oZ005 Staas & Halsey LLP	PATENTS O	NLY		
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:				
	Name of conveying party(ies): Kwang-il HWANG				
	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):		Lineby certify that this c mitted via facsimile to: Co	<u>CSIMILE TRANSMISSIC</u> correspondence is being tran	
	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-Dong, Yeongtong-gu,		P.O. Box 1450, Alexandri on	a, VA 22313-1450 200 S	
	Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea		By: <u> </u>		
ecor	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: <u>Record to correct the name of</u> ded at Reel 015482, Frame 0013. The correct na	Merger Change of Name <u>the Assignor on the A</u> ame of th <u>e Assignor is</u>	ssignment Docum Kwang-il HWAN	i <u>ent pre</u> viously <u>G.</u>	
	Execution Date(s): <u>June 16, 2004</u>				
	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	a new application.			
	OR In This document is being filed after filing of the file of t		r		
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: <u>1793.1352</u> Attention: <u>Gene M. Garner, II</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005				
	Total number of applications and patents involve	ved: <u>1</u>			
	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 p	per Patent or Applicati	ion in Assignment)	)	

- 冈 Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
- Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) 8. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

.

Gene M. Garner, II, Reg. No. 34,172 Name of Person Signing

2001 Date ignature

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 5 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

©2001 Staas & Halsey LLP

700180434

## PATENT REEL: 016249 FRAME: 0863

CH \$40.00 193935 10867791

T-308 P.002/006 F-158

÷

	06-23-2004					
F						
	102775061					
2001 Staas & Haisey LLP PAIENTS ONLY						
L 1						
2	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):					
	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS, CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-Dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea					
3	Nature of conveyance: <u>X</u> Assignment Merger <u></u> Security Agreement Change of Name <u></u> Other: Execution Date(s): <u>June 16, 2004</u>					
4	<ul> <li>This document is being filed together with a new application:</li> <li>(a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: <u>June 16, 2004</u></li> <li>(b) The title is: METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR RECOGNIZING LANGUAGE INPUT MODE AND METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR AUTOMATICALLY SWITCHING LANGUAGE INPUT MODES USING THE SAME</li> </ul>	D				
	OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or (b) Patent No(s); issued					
5.	<ul> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS &amp; HALSEY LLP</li> <li>Our Docket: <u>1793.1352</u></li> <li>Attention: <u>Michael D. Stein</u></li> <li>1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700</li> <li>Washington, D.C. 20005</li> <li>06/18/2004 HTECKLUI 00000006 10867791</li> </ul>					
6.						
7.	<ul> <li>Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Assignment)</li> <li>X Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account.</li> </ul>					
8.	. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account, (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	)				
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Na	ames G. McEwen Reg. No. 41,983 ame of Person Signing Signature Date Date	1				
00		_ <del>`</del>				

+

REEL: 016249 FRAME: 0864

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration poid to the undersigned inventor(a) (heroinsflar, "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASS/GNEE(S))

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undereigned ASSIGNOR hereby setts, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the ontire and exclusive right, title and interest to the Invention entitled (Tille of Invention)

## METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR RECOGNIZING LANGUAGE INPUT MODE AND METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR AUTOMATICALLY SWITCHING LANGUAGE INPUT MODES USING THE SAME

relating to international Patent Application PCT/JP\_\_\_\_\_\_ end/or for which application for Latters Patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:

(a) executed on ;

(insert date of execution of application, if not consument)

(b) filed on ,

Serial No. :

Any registered stamey of STAAS & HALSEY (LP, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20006 (2021434-1500) ja hereby authorized to incert in (b) the specified data, when known.

and to said application and all Lattent Patent(s) of the United States granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal, substituts, release or reexemination application based thereon, for the full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinsfier, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)").

The ASSIGNOR agroa(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may down noccessary, desirable or expedient, for escuring, maintaining and enforcing protection for each invention, including in the preparation and proceeding of ead application(s) and the iscurance of said Letters Patent(s). In any interforence, relasuo, reaxamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise ar be declared in relation to serve, relasuo, reaxamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise ar be declared in relation to serve, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including separate assignments and declarations, taking all dightful caths, providing swom testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) effixed his/hei/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) (Date) (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))

Kwang-II HWANG

June 16, 2004

PATENT REEL: 016249 FRAME: 0865

**RECORDED: 05/18/2005** 

GAR 1800